Overview
Home appliance controls are changing from
purely mechanical to fully electronic as
microcontrollers are incorporated into the
designs.
The migration in the industry from
mechanical to electromechanical control,
then to full electronic control has been

cycles because Flash can emulate
EEPROM
Freescale Ordering InformationNote
Part Number Product Highlights Additional Information
MC33794 Electric Field Imaging Devices www.freescale.com/analog
MC33886 H-Bridge Driver (5.2 A)
MC33887 H-Bridge Driver with Sleep Mode (5.2 A)
MC33972 22 Input Multiple Switch Detection Interface with Suppressed Wake-Up
MC33975 22 Input Multiple Switch Detection Interface with Higher Wetting
Current
MC33993 22 Input Multiple Switch Detection Interface
MC34922 Dual Power H-Bridge (4.0 A)
MC68HC(9)08ABxx ADC, SCI, SPI, EEPROM www.freescale.com
MC68HC(9)08AZxx ADC, SCI, SPI, CAN, EEPROM
MC68HC(9)08GPxx ADC, SCI, SPI